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Your Legislator’s Name
Your Legislator’s Address
Your Legislator’s email address 
Your Legislator’s telephone number﻿
VIA: Email/USPS?

RE: SB445: Designating the Warner River

Dear Senator/Representative _________________,

I am writing to ask you to support SB445: Designating the Warner River into the NH Rivers Management & Protection Program. [List your reasons why]

[Sample Conclusion: Protection of our natural resources like the Warner River supports a healthy NH economy and helps ensure this valuable resource exists for future generations.] 

For these reasons, I strongly urge you to support SB445. 

Sincerely,

Your Signature
Your Printed/typed legal name
Your legal street address, town 
Your email address and/or 
Your telephone number﻿

cc:	Senator Dan Feltes, Primary Sponsor	
Senator Jeb Bradley 
Senator Ruth Ward 
Senator Martha Fuller Clark 
Representative David Luneau 
Representative Mel Myler 
Representative Clyde J. Carson
Representative John A. Mullen
Representative Suzanne J. Smith 

Cut and paste the above legislators’ email addresses into your ‘cc:’ email line:
Dan.Feltes@leg.state.nh.us; jeb.bradley@leg.state.nh.us; Ruth.Ward@leg.state.nh.us; martha.fullerclark@leg.state.nh.us; dluneauNH@gmail.com; Mel.Myler@leg.state.nh.us; Clyde.Carson@leg.state.nh.us; john.mullen@leg.state.nh.us; suzanne.smith@leg.state.nh.us
